I. MUNICIPALIDAD DE RIO HURTADO
DEPARTAMENTO DE EDUCACION

ENERO 2011

NOMBRE FUNCIONARIO

CENTRO COSTO

TOTAL HABERES

ARANCIBIA GUERRERO DANILO ANTONIO
ARAYA GUERRERO CARMEN NAYARET
CEBALLOS LOPEZ TERESA ISABEL
FREDES CONTRERAS CLAUDIO CESAR
HIDALGO ANTIVILO BERNARDO ANDRES
JOHN HARTARD JORGE ROLANDO

LEON FLORES CALIXTO ALFONSO

LEON FLORES FREDYS FERNANDO
PORTILLA TELLO GUSTAVO ENRIQUE
ROJAS ROJAS PATRICIA SOLEDAD
SOTO VALENZUELA CAROL

SUAREZ CARVAJAL JOHANNA ANGELICA
VENEGAS PENALOZA MONICA CARMEN

GONZALEZ FLORES YESENIA DEL CARMEN
MUNIZAGA MARANGUNIC BENJAMIN ESTEBAN
OLIVARES FLORES EMMA INES

PIZARRO MARIN KAREM MARLENE

ROJAS GONZALEZ CECILIA DEL CARMEN
RIVERA MOLINA CECILIA ALICIA

VARAS WILSON VIRGILIO DE JESUS
GODOY ARCHILES AMADIEL

GUTIERREZ ADAOS RAMIRO FRANCISCO

ARAYA LOPEZ NINFA ANTONIA
OLIVARES GONZALEZ ELENA DEL PILAR

GONZALEZ DIAZ ROSELINDA DE LAS MERCEDES

MARIN PINO MARIA DENICE

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

199
199
199
199
199
199

201
201

202

600
600
600
600

390,170
179,224
339,373
521,000
412,187
812,760
552,091
314,151
388,694
454,981
699,067
656,291
355,857

243,082
513,161
243,082
112,812
268,964
190,720

228,764
243,709

249,160

252,748
347,144
233,278
284,092



ROJAS PALTA PEDRO 600 247,325
SARRIA GONZALEZ LAURA DEL CARMEN 600 252,954
ALFARO PASTEN PATRICIA MONICA 700 223,862
ALVAREZ ESPINOZA SANDRA 700 255,659
ROBLES ARAYA CARLOS GUILLERMO 700 680,905
CEBALLOS CASTILLO JUAN 700 267,779
CORTES ANGEL JOSE 700 294,245
GONIA MOLINA VILMA XIMENA 700 245,133
GUERRERO GUERRERO MARIA ESTER 700 233,666
GONZALEZ ACUNA MARIA 700 257,178
ROJAS ROJAS WALDO 700 307,570
ARAYA ARAYA ARYS ANTONIO 900 245,277
MOLINA ROJAS CLAUDIO ARNALDO 900 393,387
ROJAS CALLEJAS GLORIA ELENA 900 228,764
URQUIETA GALLARDO JOSE LUIS 900 223,862

TOTAL 13,844,128

87,359,241



